Norra Vatterns Bild- och Formkonstnarer gratulerar

5000 kr
3000 kr
3000 kr
2000 kr
2000 kr
2000 kr
2000 kr
2000 kr
2000 kr
2000 kr
1000 kr
1000 kr
1000 kr
1000 kr
1000 kr
1000 kr
1000 kr
1000 kr
1000 kr
1000 kr
1000 kr
1000 kr
1000 kr
1000 kr
1000 kr
1000 kr
1000 kr
1000 kr

foljande VINNARE i 2025 ars

KONSTLOTTERI

Eira Johansson

Siv Ahlstrand

Laila Sedig
Monica S6derholm
Monica Ullberg
Elona Thim
Andreas Reutermo
Eva Lena Berger
Thomas Gardell
Lovisa Helin

Anita Storm
Annelie Ohlin
Inger Grongqvist
Stefan Uhlin

Lena Lundstrom
Elin Johansson
Anna Ahlin
Camilla Schwerdt
Ulla Molin

Marie Louise Wedhall

Per Svensson
Tilman Schreiber
Birgit Lundvigsson

Pia Samskog Kenntoft

Nathalie Strom

Regina Schoffa Andersson

Anna-Lena Klasson
Gaby Olofsson

Borghamn
Askersund
Askersund
Mantorp
Motala
Motala
Motala
Linkoping
Motala
Vintrosa
Motala
Nassjo
Motala
Motala
Skyllberg

Vastra Frolunda

Motala
Borensberg
Motala
Vadstena
Kolmarden
Motala
Motala
Asbro
Borensberg
Hallsberg
Angered
Malmé




